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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 3 February Meeting with Robert Schuman Foundation, on developments in 

the European economy 

Paris

 New Year’s Reception of Deutsche Börse AG Eschborn

Tuesday, 4 February Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 5 February Remarks on the conferral of the Grand Prix de l’Économie 2019 

by Les Echos

Paris

 Meeting with media Paris

Thursday, 6 February Quarterly Hearing before the Committee of Economic and 

Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament 

Brussels

 Meeting with media Brussels

 Meeting with Head of the Mission of Saudi Arabia to the 

European Union, Ambassador Saad Alarify, on developments in

the global economy

Brussels

Monday, 10 February Meeting with delegation of the Committee on Economic and 

Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on the

economic outlook, monetary policy and the ECB’s strategy review 

ECB

 Courtesy visit by Deutsche Börse ECB

Tuesday, 11 February Executive Board ECB

 European Parliament plenary debate on the ECB’s Annual Report 

2018 – introductory statement and closing remarks

Strasbourg

 Meeting with President of the European Parliament, Mr David 

Sassoli, on developments in the European economy

Strasbourg

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament and President 

of the Progressive Alliance of Socialists and Democrats, Ms

Iratxe García Pérez, on developments in the European economy

Strasbourg
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Thursday, 13 February Courtesy visit by former ECB Vice-President, Mr Christian Noyer ECB

Monday, 17 February Eurogroup Brussels

 Meeting with Head of the European Commission’s Task Force for 

Relations with the United Kingdom, Mr Michel Barnier, on

developments in the European and global economies

Brussels

Tuesday, 18 February Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 19 February Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 20 February Meeting with Organisation for Economic Co-operation and 

Development (OECD), Ms Laurence Boone, on developments in

the European and global economy

ECB

 Visit to the Money Museum of the Deutsche Bundesbank Frankfurt

 Attendance at event honouring the 59th National Day and 29th 

Liberation Day of the State of Kuwait

Frankfurt

Saturday, 22 February G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Riyadh

Sunday, 23 February G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Riyadh

 Meeting with Chairman of Board of Governors of US Federal 

Reserve System, Mr Jerome H. Powell, on recent economic

developments

Riyadh

Monday, 24 February Meeting with Royal Bank of Scotland, on developments in the 

European economy

ECB

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Pierre 

Larrouturou, on developments in the European economy

ECB

Tuesday, 25 February Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 26 February Courtesy visit to Prime Minister of the State of Hesse, Mr Volker 

Bouffier

Wiesbaden

Thursday, 27 February Launch of the COP26 Private Finance Agenda, organised by the 

Bank of England – speech on “Climate change and the financial

sector”

London

 Meeting with media London


